Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Termination and Splicing
1
© 2002-2020, AFL, all rights reserved. 1005, Revision 3, 03.02.20
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Fujikura FSR-05/06/07 Fibre Recoaters
Features

© 2002-2020, AFL, all rights reserved. 1005, Revision 3, 03.02.20
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FUJFSR05 FSR-05 Fibre Recoater comes with: 280 µm mould, ADC-10 AC Adapter, AC Cord, fibre protection cover and operation manual.
FUJFSR06 FSR-06 Fibre Recoater comes with: 280 µm mould, 2 KN Proof Tester, ADC-10 AC Adapter, AC Cord, fibre protection cover and
operation manual.
FUJFSR07 FSR-07 Fibre Recoater comes with: 280 µm mould, 10 KN Proof Tester, ADC-10 AC Adapter, AC Cord, fibre protection cover and
operation manual.
Accessories
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FUJFSR-02MOLD-xxx Mould for recoating xxx µm coated fibre
FUJFSR-ACC-PUMP Pump Head
FUJFSR-ACC-RESINBTL UV Resin Bottle
FUJFSR-ACC-TUBE Pump Assembly Tube
FUJFSR-02FGA01 Force Gauge Mounting
FUJFSR-ACC-PUMP FUJFSR-ACC-RESINBTL
FUJFSR-ACC-MLD-XXX
Optional Items
Fujikura FSR-05/06/07 Fibre Recoaters